PRICE LIST
STOP SMOKING:
ALCOHOL ISSUES

WEIGHT LOSS ONE TO ONE,
FOUR SESSIONS AT £70 A SESSION

WEIGHT LOSS GROUP WORKSHOP
FOUR SESSION AT £40 A SESSION

ANXIETY, STREE RELATED ILLNESSES

DEPRESSION, FEARS AND PHOBIAS,
STUTTER, BLUSHING, NAIL BITING

HYPNOBIRTHING
3 SESSIONS AT £70 A SESSION

PASSING YOUR DRIVING TEST

£180

£80/65

£280

£160

£80/£65

£210

£80



