PRICE LIST

STOP SMOKING:	£180
ALCOHOL ISSUES	£80/65
WEIGHT LOSS ONE TO ONE, FOUR SESSIONS AT £70 A SESSION	£280
WEIGHT LOSS GROUP WORKSHOP FOUR SESSION AT £40 A SESSION	£160
ANXIETY, STREE RELATED ILLNESSES DEPRESSION, FEARS AND PHOBIAS, STUTTER, BLUSHING, NAIL BITING	
	£80/£65
HYPNOBIRTHING 3 SESSIONS AT £70 A SESSION	£210
PASSING YOUR DRIVING TEST	£80